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Quotation

Date

11/30/2017

Quote #

88169

Project

Description

Qty

Rate

Total

Constant Connection Program (Annual Support & Maintenance)
Constant Connection Program renewal for the following Lucity solutions:

- site of Lucity Assets
- site of Lucity Work
- site of Lucity Mobile
- site of GIS Desktop
- site of GIS Web

- site of API

for the period of 03/01/18 - 02/28/19

Expiration date: 02/28/18
Total sales tax calculated by AvaTax

—_

43,000.00

0.00

43,000.00

0.00

Total

$43,000.00






